Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
25mm
25mm
Single Profile | 50mm - 100mm cavities
Double Profile | 105mm - 150mm cavities
Double Profile | Check Reveal (single flange)
25mm

contain or produce Urea Formaldehyde, CFC’s or indeed any of the
so called soft CFC’s, ie. HCFC’s & HFA’s. They have an ozone depletion
potential of zero and global warming potential of less than 5 and
complies with BS EN 13163.
Single
Profile
Double
Profile
Multi
Profile
Version: 03.25
Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Product Codes
Product Code Description Cavity Width Length Pack Quantity Lead Time
FX2.4/50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 50mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/75 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 75mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/90 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 90mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 100mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/120 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 120mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 125mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/130 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 130mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX 150mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX Multi 50-100mm 2.4m 10 Next working day
FX2.4/CR50 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 50mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
FX2.4/CR100 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 100mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
FX2.4/CR125 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 125mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
FX2.4/CR150 Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR 150mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
FX2.4/CR100MULTI Thermo-loc Platinum + FX CR Multi 50-100mm 2.4m 10 3 working days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 pack - - 100 Next working day
Platinum + FX
Universal closers for eliminating damp and cold
bridging around doors, windows and sills